Sailclear-2022 - Bug #2612

Departure notification> edit> tab is not working fine for particular field.

06/08/2022 04:43 PM - Shubham J

Status: Feedback
Priority: Normal
Assignee: rajat gupta
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

06/08/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Departure notification> edit>Passenger tab> Add new individual> Check issue below.

Reference video:- https://www.screencast.com/t/pjg4LP2vAbg

History

#1 - 06/08/2022 05:07 PM - Shubham J
- Description updated

- Assignee set to rajat gupta

#2 - 06/08/2022 05:19 PM - rajat gupta

- Status changed from New to Feedback

Please explain clearly
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